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2024 Mid-Wach Swim & Dive Championships

January 31 - February 1, 2024

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Mid-Wach Rec: 24.40 1998^ K. Cline - GHS

Meet Qualifying:  30.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 24Reitsma, Caitlyn1 25.79

SHRE-NE FRKvaracein, Laila2 26.36

GHS-NE SRShrayer, Allie3 26.45

NASH-NE 26Mason, Paige4 26.78

GHS-NE SOPedorella, Marissa5 26.83

SHRE-NE JRLiu, Audrey6 26.92

AMSA-NE 24Guo, Jada7 27.03

GARD-NE 26Moury, Elise8 27.17

NASH-NE 26Hesbach, Siena9 27.34

THS-NE FRKorenda, Abigail10 27.47

WACH-NE JRMcMahon, Julia11 27.63

THS-NE SORegan, Alison12 28.45

GHS-NE JRSullivan, Isabelle13 28.54

ARHS-NE 26Huynh, Katelyn14 29.21

GARD-NE 24McGee, Mollie15 29.36

GARD-NE 29Reeves, Whitney16 29.46

GHS-NE JRAlex, Mikaela17 29.67

WACH-NE FRMiller, Leeann18 29.72

WEST-NE 26Parvin, Madeline19 29.75

THS-NE JRStendrup, Victoria*20 29.82

WACH-NE SRMitchell, Kaitlyn*20 29.82

AMSA-NE 28Long, Maggie22 29.88

WEST-NE 25Dwane, Isabelle23 29.93

WEST-NE 24Katta, Anika24 30.01

WORC-NE 24Carvill, Addison25 30.03

ARHS-NE 26Bandukwala, Aanya26 30.15

AMSA-NE 29Falla, Taryn27 30.31

AMSA-NE 27Rogers, Avery28 30.63

ARHS-NE 26Ramesh, Tiara29 30.69

BROM-NE 28Sharma, Reety30 30.72

BROM-NE 25Leone, Madison31 31.16

NASH-NE 24Fiore, Sofia32 31.49

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Mid-Wach Rec: 51.57 2015^ D. McMenemy - ARHS

Meet Qualifying:  1:06.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 24Reitsma, Caitlyn1 56.66

27.27 29.39

BROM-NE 24Bergeron, Ella2 57.48

27.11 30.37

GHS-NE SRShrayer, Allie3 59.27

28.00 31.27

SHRE-NE JRLiu, Audrey4 59.70

29.37 30.33

SHRE-NE SRReddick, Hannah5 1:00.02

29.04 30.98

NASH-NE 26Mason, Paige6 1:00.03

28.82 31.21

SHRE-NE SOKvaracein, Nina7 1:00.96

28.90 32.06

NASH-NE 26Hesbach, Siena8 1:02.19

29.68 32.51

WACH-NE JRFlournoy, Abigail9 1:03.10

30.07 33.03

GARD-NE 29Reeves, Whitney10 1:05.35

31.70 33.65

GARD-NE 24McGee, Mollie11 1:05.53

31.05 34.48

WEST-NE 26Khambadkone, Kriti12 1:05.57

30.93 34.64

WACH-NE FRMiller, Leeann13 1:05.66

31.60 34.06

AMSA-NE 28Long, Maggie14 1:05.77

31.48 34.29

ARHS-NE 26Bandukwala, Aanya15 1:06.36

31.54 34.82

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Mid-Wach Rec: 1:53.06 1998^ S. Arsenault - GHS

Meet Qualifying:  2:34.15

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHRE-NE SRReddick, Hannah1 2:09.10

29.13 32.39 34.0433.54

NASH-NE 24Phillips, Campbell2 2:11.06

29.48 32.35 35.0234.21

WEST-NE 24McCarthy, Katelyn3 2:13.26

29.85 33.63 34.4935.29

ARHS-NE 27Walsh, Elizabeth4 2:13.75

30.01 33.91 34.4635.37

BROM-NE 25Fallon, Kiera5 2:15.08

30.63 33.84 34.6935.92

SHRE-NE SOKvaracein, Nina6 2:17.84

30.01 34.21 36.4937.13

THS-NE SOHidalgo, Alexandra7 2:22.01

32.35 36.00 36.4837.18

NASH-NE 25Coughlan, Erin8 2:23.40

33.06 36.80 35.9437.60

GHS-NE SRCastellano, Brooke9 2:24.80

33.90 36.91 35.9238.07

WEST-NE 25Katta, Pranika10 2:24.99

33.06 36.21 37.6738.05

WEST-NE 25Rosenfeld, Lilly11 2:25.77

32.49 36.48 38.3038.50

WEST-NE 26Hajiseyedjavady, Gina12 2:25.86

33.38 36.61 37.2838.59

GHS-NE JRAlex, Mikaela13 2:27.21

32.56 36.49 38.8539.31

BROM-NE 26Samsi, Uma14 2:29.67

34.22 38.56 38.1238.77

WACH-NE SRMitchell, Kaitlyn15 2:32.61

35.02 39.62 38.2739.70

AMSA-NE 29Falla, Taryn16 2:34.06

35.33 40.19 37.5141.03

WACH-NE SRWelch, Verena17 2:35.28

34.83 39.62 39.7141.12

ARHS-NE 26Millan, Sofia--- DQ

31.66 39.52

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Mid-Wach Rec: 5:11.29 2020^ E. Church - BROM

Meet Qualifying:  6:56.68

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHRE-NE SRGayduchkova, Alisa1 5:39.37

30.09 32.73 34.2233.56

34.62 34.83 35.07 35.34

35.24 33.67

GARD-NE 27Dumas, Isabelle2 5:50.50

30.26 33.69 35.9135.37

36.46 36.18 36.28 36.01

36.52 33.82

BROM-NE 25Fallon, Kiera3 5:55.69

30.96 35.04 36.0336.64

35.72 36.21 37.87 35.83

36.22 35.17

GHS-NE FRBurke, Chloe4 6:01.47

30.51 34.50 37.2936.46

37.37 37.18 37.72 37.61

36.82 36.01

WEST-NE 24McCarthy, Katelyn5 6:02.66

31.42 36.12 36.8337.26

37.37 37.15 38.18 36.70

36.68 34.95

GARD-NE 26Moury, Elise6 6:05.22

31.41 35.79 37.7236.99

37.77 38.62 38.06 38.17

38.06 32.63

GHS-NE SOBurke, Phoebe7 6:06.89

32.79 36.27 37.5936.97

37.69 37.74 36.93 37.46

37.36 36.09

ARHS-NE 27Walsh, Elizabeth8 6:09.46

32.02 36.74 38.7737.86

37.96 39.01 38.70 37.24

37.33 33.83

THS-NE SOHidalgo, Alexandra9 6:18.50

33.29 36.68 38.5937.78

38.59 38.54 39.17 38.90

39.51 37.45

SHRE-NE FRKvaracein, Laila10 6:18.82

30.19 36.24 38.1836.88

38.39 39.85 39.83 39.11

40.16 39.99

SHRE-NE FRTeuscher, Camille11 6:39.25

33.58 38.29 41.4339.84

41.95 40.94 41.42 41.57

42.10 38.13

WEST-NE 25Rosenfeld, Lilly12 6:42.36

32.80 36.87 41.0439.61

42.05 41.96 42.32 42.71

41.94 41.06

WACH-NE SRWelch, Verena13 7:01.66

35.22 39.70 43.4242.61

43.52 43.64 43.87 44.54

44.45 40.69
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2024 Mid-Wach Swim & Dive Championships

January 31 - February 1, 2024

Results
 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Mid-Wach Rec: 58.47 2005^ E. Meissner - GHS

Meet Qualifying:  1:19.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHRE-NE SRKorneva, Maria1 1:00.71

29.08 31.63

BROM-NE 24Bergeron, Ella2 1:04.76

30.85 33.91

GARD-NE 27Dumas, Isabelle3 1:06.17

31.76 34.41

AMSA-NE 24Guo, Jada4 1:06.69

31.74 34.95

TGD-NE JRMorin, Ashley5 1:09.42

33.30 36.12

GHS-NE FRBurke, Chloe6 1:09.45

33.64 35.81

BROM-NE 26Miling, Charlotte7 1:09.71

32.97 36.74

WACH-NE JRFlournoy, Abigail8 1:10.36

33.08 37.28

NASH-NE 26Horton, Abby9 1:13.58

35.59 37.99

THS-NE SORegan, Alison10 1:14.07

35.64 38.43

GHS-NE SRCastellano, Brooke11 1:15.29

36.62 38.67

WEST-NE 24Katta, Anika12 1:16.55

36.64 39.91

WEST-NE 25Katta, Pranika13 1:18.56

37.78 40.78

WACH-NE JRBolles, Rachel14 1:19.52

38.17 41.35

WEST-NE 27Mulllen, Erin15 1:19.58

38.59 40.99

SHRE-NE FRSaikia, Shreya16 1:19.60

37.84 41.76

GHS-NE SRDePaolo, Zoe17 1:20.28

38.84 41.44

GARD-NE 24Langford, Jaci18 1:20.33

38.97 41.36

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Mid-Wach Rec: 1:07.31 2006^ C. Hopkins-Vacca - GHS

Meet Qualifying:  1:29.24

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GARD-NE 27Reeves, Ella1 1:09.07

32.63 36.44

WEST-NE 24Robinson, Sophie2 1:13.26

33.77 39.49

THS-NE FRKorenda, Abigail3 1:14.39

35.15 39.24

ARHS-NE 26Huynh, Katelyn4 1:14.46

35.17 39.29

NASH-NE 24Reiner, Emma5 1:14.76

34.26 40.50

NASH-NE 24Phillips, Campbell6 1:15.93

35.17 40.76

WACH-NE JRMcMahon, Julia7 1:16.25

35.27 40.98

BROM-NE 25Fallon, Niamh8 1:18.08

35.54 42.54

BROM-NE 25Andrade, Sophia9 1:20.66

38.34 42.32

NASH-NE 24Larrabee, Ariel10 1:20.94

37.34 43.60

GHS-NE JRChofay, Chloe11 1:22.34

38.28 44.06

WEST-NE 26Khambadkone, Kriti12 1:23.29

39.21 44.08

WACH-NE SRMoreno, Isabel13 1:23.55

38.52 45.03

THS-NE JRStendrup, Victoria14 1:25.46

39.87 45.59

SHRE-NE FRPatil, Shanaali15 1:25.74

40.41 45.33

GHS-NE SRPalmer, Amalia16 1:26.40

41.57 44.83

WEST-NE 25Godfrey, Dilara17 1:27.08

40.93 46.15

WEST-NE 26Kathuria, Sharvi18 1:28.70

40.11 48.59

GARD-NE 25Schiller, Gracie19 1:30.56

42.09 48.47

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Mid-Wach Rec: 56.53 2019^ S. Kilkoyne - GRAFT

Meet Qualifying:  1:23.16

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARHS-NE 26Chung, Mina1 1:04.92

30.61 34.31

SHRE-NE SRGayduchkova, Alisa2 1:05.69

30.19 35.50

GHS-NE SOPedorella, Marissa3 1:06.07

29.03 37.04

NASH-NE 24Reiner, Emma4 1:09.29

31.40 37.89

GHS-NE JRSullivan, Isabelle5 1:09.88

32.58 37.30

NASH-NE 25Coughlan, Erin6 1:12.58

32.84 39.74

WEST-NE 26Spring, Savannah7 1:12.76

32.78 39.98

WEST-NE 27Jacobs, Ava8 1:17.96

36.34 41.62

WEST-NE 26Hajiseyedjavady, Gina9 1:18.47

35.05 43.42

GHS-NE JRAllison, Rileigh10 1:19.32

34.37 44.95

SHRE-NE FRSaikia, Shreya11 1:19.57

36.91 42.66

GARD-NE 24Langford, Jaci12 1:21.93

35.76 46.17

WACH-NE JRMolinari, Sophia13 1:23.09

37.32 45.77

BROM-NE 25Leone, Madison14 1:23.24

37.82 45.42

ARHS-NE 26Ramesh, Tiara15 1:25.06

38.06 47.00

WACH-NE JRBolles, Rachel16 1:25.58

38.12 47.46

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Mid-Wach Rec: 2:09.88 2006^ E. Meissner - GHS

Meet Qualifying:  2:55.52

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARHS-NE 26Chung, Mina1 2:17.39

29.95 34.71 32.9039.83

GARD-NE 27Reeves, Ella2 2:20.21

30.76 38.37 33.4437.64

SHRE-NE SRKorneva, Maria3 2:23.34

28.65 34.19 34.6845.82

BROM-NE 25Andrade, Sophia4 2:34.17

34.83 40.09 35.5743.68

TGD-NE JRMorin, Ashley5 2:36.03

33.53 38.92 36.4947.09

GHS-NE SOBurke, Phoebe6 2:36.97

34.66 41.86 34.9745.48

GHS-NE JRChofay, Chloe7 2:36.98

33.80 41.05 36.0746.06

BROM-NE 26Miling, Charlotte8 2:37.18

35.25 39.10 37.1545.68

NASH-NE 24Larrabee, Ariel9 2:37.53

33.20 41.31 38.1144.91

WEST-NE 26Spring, Savannah10 2:38.13

32.41 39.47 38.8347.42

BROM-NE 25Fallon, Niamh11 2:41.05

34.30 41.23 38.2247.30

NASH-NE 26Horton, Abby12 2:44.06

35.75 39.77 38.8849.66

WEST-NE 25Dwane, Isabelle13 2:44.91

33.36 42.01 40.1349.41

GHS-NE JRAllison, Rileigh14 2:50.13

33.72 43.02 40.3653.03

BROM-NE 28Sharma, Reety15 2:51.28

37.84 42.94 39.3051.20

WEST-NE 25Godfrey, Dilara16 2:53.32

39.27 45.42 39.1049.53

WEST-NE 27Jacobs, Ava17 2:53.98

36.13 45.49 39.3153.05

SHRE-NE FRPatil, Shanaali18 2:55.77

40.44 45.60 41.2548.48

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Mid-Wach Rec: 295.90 2019^ L. Meschisen - ARHS

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WACH-NE JRO'Malley, Grace1 232.20

TGD-NE JRAlexa, Kali2 223.60

AMSA-NE 27Rogers, Avery3 217.25

SHRE-NE FRBranca, Camila4 202.90
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2024 Mid-Wach Swim & Dive Championships

January 31 - February 1, 2024

Results
(Girls 1 mtr Diving)

WEST-NE 24Robinson, Sophie5 186.20

WORC-NE 27Fisher, Julianna6 158.25

BROM-NE 28Dasch, Riley7 153.50

ARHS-NE 27Sidhom, Alexandra8 143.10

TGD-NE SRMcAndrew, Katelyn9 140.50

BROM-NE 26Samsi, Uma10 120.20

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

Mid-Wach Rec: 487.65 2022^ L. Tonole - BROM

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

WACH-NE JRO'Malley, Grace1 397.35

TGD-NE JRAlexa, Kali2 384.55

SHRE-NE FRBranca, Camila3 356.65

WORC-NE 27Fisher, Julianna4 297.00

BROM-NE 28Dasch, Riley5 280.00

ARHS-NE 27Sidhom, Alexandra6 218.45

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Mid-Wach Rec: 1:42.59 1999^ GHS

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASHRE-NE1 1:47.66

Kvaracein, Laila FR Liu, Audrey JR

Gayduchkova, Alisa SR Reddick, Hannah SR

27.30 26.85 27.2926.22

AWEST-NE2 1:49.36

Robinson, Sophie 24 Dwane, Isabelle 25

Khambadkone, Kriti 26 Reitsma, Caitlyn 24

26.75 28.39 25.6428.58

ANASH-NE3 1:49.95

Mason, Paige 26 Phillips, Campbell 24

Hesbach, Siena 26 Reiner, Emma 24

26.94 27.07 28.2427.70

AGHS-NE4 1:51.06

Pedorella, Marissa SO Sullivan, Isabelle JR

Chofay, Chloe JR Shrayer, Allie SR

27.15 28.24 26.4829.19

AAMSA-NE5 1:58.38

Guo, Jada 24 Falla, Taryn 29

Rogers, Avery 27 Long, Maggie 28

27.04 30.81 30.1730.36

AARHS-NE6 2:01.47

Ramesh, Tiara 26 Clemens, Tanya 25

Huynh, Katelyn 26 Walsh, Elizabeth 27

31.51 33.43 28.2728.26

AWACH-NE7 2:02.16

Welch, Verena SR Molinari, Sophia JR

Bolles, Rachel JR Mitchell, Kaitlyn SR

32.18 31.05 28.4930.44

ABROM-NE8 2:03.10

Miling, Charlotte 26 Kendrick, Maroon 28

Sharma, Reety 28 Andrade, Sophia 25

30.05 32.95 29.3730.73

ATHS-NE9 2:04.43

Pentoney, Makena SR Communale, Lola FR

Jaeger, Eliza FR Stendrup, Victoria JR

31.13 31.17 29.8932.24

AWORC-NE10 2:07.95

Cuadrado, Jazlyn 27 Bai, Leah 26

Geist, Anya 24 Carvill, Addison 24

31.20 32.28 29.9634.51

ATGD-NE11 2:13.30

McAndrew, Katelyn SR Alexa, Kali JR

Monat, Molly SO Albright, Isabel JR

35.12 31.47 32.2334.48

BWEST-NE--- x2:06.54

Hajiseyedjavady, Gina 26 Marzouk, Sarah 27

Didenko, Varvara 27 Parvin, Madeline 26

30.32 33.98 29.2033.04

BSHRE-NE--- x2:09.51

Saikia, Shreya FR Plotnik, Nicole SR

Teuscher, Camille FR Branca, Natalia JR

30.73 33.68 33.1331.97

BNASH-NE--- x2:10.46

Larrabee, Ariel 24

Fiore, Sofia 24 Coughlan, Erin 25

29.37 39.69 28.7532.65

BTHS-NE--- x2:13.21

Recknagel, Lily FR Costa, Maeve JR

McCarthy, Kailyn JR Ardis, Charlotte JR

33.88 33.33 32.2033.80

BARHS-NE--- x2:16.50

Stadnik, Daria 26 Conway, Niko 26

Lin, Kara 26 Mitchell, Maddie 24

32.69 32.83 37.1633.82

BBROM-NE--- x2:17.50

Samsi, Uma 26 Clowes, Sage 25

Kennedy, Chloe 26 Dasch, Riley 28

31.86 38.10 32.1935.35

BGHS-NE--- x2:20.21

Johnson, Natalie 27 DePaolo, Zoe SR

Molczyk, Morgan 26 Palmer, Amalia SR

32.13 35.30 33.1539.63

BWACH-NE--- x2:24.57

Santella, Madison SO Van Norman, Kassie SO

Boucher, Addison SO Mitchell, Sarah FR

32.62 36.32 33.5242.11

BGARD-NE--- x2:25.18

Fleming, Riley 25 Adzere, Julia 26

Maillet, Sophia 26 Boyd, Trinity 24

34.37 40.45 33.8036.56

BAMSA-NE--- x2:26.63

Leonard, Izabele 26 Almeida, Rebecka 27

Morcos, Mariam 24 Barrientos, Ashley 27

36.66 37.69 35.7936.49

AGARD-NE--- DQ

McGee, Mollie 24 Reeves, Whitney 29

Kychler, Savannah 27 Moury, Elise 26

29.16 29.96 26.4331.70

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Mid-Wach Rec: 3:44.65 2007^ GHS

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASHRE-NE1 4:00.26

Liu, Audrey JR Korneva, Maria SR

Kvaracein, Nina SO Reddick, Hannah SR

29.32 59.94 59.3928.31

29.10 1:01.74 28.49 59.19

AGARD-NE2 4:05.04

Moury, Elise 26 Reeves, Whitney 29

Dumas, Isabelle 27 Reeves, Ella 27

28.80 58.96 1:06.1230.97

29.44 1:02.11 27.73 57.85

ANASH-NE3 4:05.31

Hesbach, Siena 26 Mason, Paige 26

Phillips, Campbell 24 Reiner, Emma 24

29.50 1:02.01 1:00.2328.29

29.00 1:01.52 29.49 1:01.55

ABROM-NE4 4:05.93

Fallon, Kiera 25 Fallon, Niamh 25

Andrade, Sophia 25 Bergeron, Ella 24

29.34 1:01.42 1:02.6729.12

30.86 1:04.27 27.16 57.57

AARHS-NE5 4:14.24

Walsh, Elizabeth 27 Bandukwala, Aanya 26

Millan, Sofia 26 Chung, Mina 26

30.66 1:03.60 1:07.1131.68

30.74 1:05.03 28.06 58.50

AGHS-NE6 4:15.57

Burke, Chloe FR Castellano, Brooke SR

Burke, Phoebe SO Sullivan, Isabelle JR

29.10 1:01.62 1:07.6332.36

29.17 1:02.88 30.41 1:03.44

AWACH-NE7 4:17.61

Flournoy, Abigail JR Miller, Leeann FR

Mitchell, Kaitlyn SR McMahon, Julia JR

30.77 1:04.96 1:05.4330.63

31.03 1:06.29 28.89 1:00.93

AWEST-NE8 4:18.53

McCarthy, Katelyn 24 Rosenfeld, Lilly 25

Khambadkone, Kriti 26 Spring, Savannah 26

29.46 1:02.14 1:06.4031.09

30.63 1:06.54 15.05 1:03.45

ATHS-NE9 4:20.80

Regan, Alison SO Hidalgo, Alexandra SO

Stendrup, Victoria JR Korenda, Abigail FR

30.94 1:04.95 1:06.3632.02

31.29 1:07.69 28.94 1:01.80

AAMSA-NE10 4:33.82

Long, Maggie 28 Falla, Taryn 29

Rogers, Avery 27 Guo, Jada 24

31.73 1:06.84 1:13.9533.42

30.80 1:09.94 29.93 1:03.09
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2024 Mid-Wach Swim & Dive Championships

January 31 - February 1, 2024

Results
(Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ATGD-NE11 4:50.96

Albright, Isabel JR McAndrew, Katelyn SR

Monat, Molly SO Morin, Ashley JR

34.89 1:13.46 1:18.1235.64

34.54 1:16.38 29.30 1:03.00

AWORC-NE12 4:57.49

Bai, Leah 26 Geist, Anya 24

McDermott, Phoebe 25 Cuadrado, Jazlyn 27

34.56 1:13.63 1:14.7635.17

36.40 1:18.36 1:10.74

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Mid-Wach Rec: 1:54.55 2011^ GHS

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABROM-NE1 1:59.05

Miling, Charlotte 26

30.62 33.99 27.2727.17

AWEST-NE2 2:00.68

Reitsma, Caitlyn 24 Robinson, Sophie 24

Spring, Savannah 26 Dwane, Isabelle 25

29.27 32.48 27.3731.56

ASHRE-NE3 2:02.75

Korneva, Maria SR Patil, Shanaali FR

Gayduchkova, Alisa SR Kvaracein, Laila FR

28.89 38.53 26.5528.78

AGARD-NE4 2:05.16

Dumas, Isabelle 27 Reeves, Ella 27

Langford, Jaci 24 McGee, Mollie 24

36.26 25.07 28.8934.94

AGHS-NE5 2:05.85

Castellano, Brooke SR Chofay, Chloe JR

Pedorella, Marissa SO Shrayer, Allie SR

34.35 36.37 26.8328.30

AWACH-NE6 2:06.14

Flournoy, Abigail JR Moreno, Isabel SR

McMahon, Julia JR Miller, Leeann FR

33.10 36.30 28.2328.51

AARHS-NE7 2:10.06

Millan, Sofia 26 Huynh, Katelyn 26

Chung, Mina 26 Bandukwala, Aanya 26

34.83 35.06 30.3829.79

ANASH-NE8 2:12.07

Horton, Abby 26 Larrabee, Ariel 24

Coughlan, Erin 25 Fiore, Sofia 24

33.65 37.30 30.5530.57

ATHS-NE9 2:13.79

Regan, Alison SO Hidalgo, Alexandra SO

Korenda, Abigail FR Pentoney, Makena SR

34.50 38.25 30.0830.96

ATGD-NE10 2:28.36

Alexa, Kali JR Albright, Isabel JR

Morin, Ashley JR Monat, Molly SO

37.45 43.36 33.5733.98

BWEST-NE--- x2:21.25

Mulllen, Erin 27 Kathuria, Sharvi 26

Jacobs, Ava 27 Katta, Anika 24

37.01 39.90 29.7634.58

BGHS-NE--- x2:21.69

DePaolo, Zoe SR Palmer, Amalia SR

Allison, Rileigh JR Alex, Mikaela JR

37.89 40.72 30.3432.74

BBROM-NE--- x2:27.00

Dasch, Riley 28 Samsi, Uma 26

Leone, Madison 25 Sharma, Reety 28

38.36 41.22 31.4036.02

BTHS-NE--- x2:30.76

Recknagel, Lily FR McCarthy, Kailyn JR

Ardis, Charlotte JR Jaeger, Eliza FR

38.31 41.88 32.6137.96

BARHS-NE--- x2:33.93

Conway, Niko 26 Clemens, Tanya 25

Ramesh, Tiara 26 Lin, Kara 26

36.98 49.33 33.1734.45

BSHRE-NE--- x2:34.06

Saikia, Shreya FR Teuscher, Camille FR

Plotnik, Nicole SR Branca, Natalia JR

36.36 45.27 30.9541.48

BGARD-NE--- x2:45.27

Zarozinski, Julia 25 Schiller, Gracie 25

Beland, Mia 25 Hernandez, Luz 27

40.02 42.43 36.7246.10

BNASH-NE--- x2:49.88

Dwyer, Ava 26 Memont, Zoe 27

Rowe, Libby 26 McNally, Abby 25

52.02 44.46 37.2036.20

BWACH-NE--- x2:51.58

Mitchell, Sarah FR Deleire, Allison SO

Van Norman, Kassie SO Boucher, Addison SO

40.70 48.20 41.8740.81

AWORC-NE--- DQ

Geist, Anya 24 McDermott, Phoebe 25

Bai, Leah 26 Carvill, Addison 24

1:27.57 33.58 29.71

AAMSA-NE--- DQ

Leonard, Izabele 26 Brockmeyer, Jolina 27

Almeida, Rebecka 27 Morcos, Mariam 24

40.20 45.93 34.3346.14

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Mid-Wach Rec: 22.09 2020^ M. Le - NASH

Meet Qualifying:  28.41

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 25Jain, Aryaman1 21.60^

GARD-NE 25Pervier, Jacob2 22.30

ARHS-NE 24Soderquist, Axel3 23.59

THS-NE SRKorenda, Ethan4 23.71

THS-NE JRHilborn, Zachary5 24.60

GHS-NE JRTurcotte, Simon6 24.69

AMSA-NE 24Matijevic, Casey*7 24.76

AMSA-NE 25Sandford, Jagger*7 24.76

AMSA-NE 25Bruno, Alexander9 25.24

BROM-NE 24Caroom, Douglas10 25.28

NASH-NE 24Hastings, Thomas11 25.53

ARHS-NE 24Tam, Eric12 25.70

BROM-NE 25Xu, Isaac13 25.83

TGD-NE JRBobkov, Aleks14 25.88

BROM-NE 24Chen, Albert15 26.39

WORC-NE 25Truong, Kaden16 26.53

WEST-NE 27Walker, Finn17 26.84

BROM-NE 24Li, Yaxi18 27.03

ARHS-NE 27Luciano, Christian19 27.29

WACH-NE SOPreston, Matthew20 27.36

SHRE-NE SOLeushyk, Mikita21 27.61

ARHS-NE 25Ferreira, Paulo22 27.72

WACH-NE SOCastellani-Heller, Parker23 27.77

WORC-NE 26Sullivan, Brendan24 28.01

SHRE-NE SOBruschi, Christopher25 28.10

GARD-NE 27Lewis, Sam26 28.50

WEST-NE 24Li, Andrew27 29.06

AMSA-NE 26Morcos, George28 29.14

WEST-NE 26Saxena, Ishan29 29.21

NASH-NE 24Roberts, Ivan30 29.37

GARD-NE 24Tigs, Lemar31 30.17

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Mid-Wach Rec: 48.87 2019^ R. Cerro - ARHS

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.94

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 25Jain, Aryaman1 47.86^

23.02 24.84

THS-NE SODambly, Evan2 51.77

24.96 26.81

THS-NE SRKorenda, Ethan3 52.14

25.11 27.03

ARHS-NE 24Soderquist, Axel4 52.41

25.18 27.23

BROM-NE 27Clarke, Bowen5 53.04

25.81 27.23

THS-NE JRHilborn, Zachary6 55.07

26.42 28.65

GHS-NE JRShave, Kellan7 57.27

27.66 29.61

WACH-NE SRMcMahon, Soren8 57.31

26.75 30.56

BROM-NE 24Caroom, Douglas9 57.71

28.39 29.32

SHRE-NE FRAngiras, Vikram10 58.33

28.13 30.20

BROM-NE 27Belin, Daniel11 59.47

28.38 31.09

AMSA-NE 25Martinez, James12 1:00.00

WEST-NE 25Crandall, Cole13 1:00.19

29.42 30.77

WEST-NE 27Walker, Finn14 1:00.53

28.59 31.94

AMSA-NE 26Artzi, Yuval15 1:01.34

28.52 32.82
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GHS-NE SODunne, Mason16 1:01.64

28.28 33.36

WORC-NE 26Walters, Jamir17 1:01.83

29.29 32.54

WEST-NE 25Nadar, Nicholas18 1:01.87

29.38 32.49

BROM-NE 24Li, Yaxi19 1:02.85

30.86 31.99

AMSA-NE 24Laird, Noah20 1:04.04

29.78 34.26

ARHS-NE 25Ferreira, Paulo21 1:04.10

30.04 34.06

WORC-NE 26Sullivan, Brendan22 1:05.11

31.51 33.60

ARHS-NE 27Luciano, Christian23 1:05.41

29.06 36.35

AMSA-NE 26Matijevic, Peter24 1:06.38

30.86 35.52

GHS-NE SRShloul, Laith25 1:07.11

31.46 35.65

NASH-NE 24Roberts, Ivan26 1:07.56

31.59 35.97

ARHS-NE 24Jorgensen, Landen27 1:10.18

32.76 37.42

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Mid-Wach Rec: 1:45.30 2015^ B. Jinn - GHS

Meet Qualifying:  2:28.38

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

THS-NE SOZhu, Ethan1 1:51.38

25.94 28.40 28.2628.78

SHRE-NE SRHuang, Joshua2 1:53.94

26.19 28.26 29.9429.55

WACH-NE JRMiller, Jake3 1:54.84

25.89 28.77 29.9730.21

BROM-NE 27Clarke, Bowen4 1:56.68

25.60 28.96 31.0931.03

ARHS-NE 26Achkinazi, Maxim5 2:03.56

28.16 30.92 32.1632.32

ARHS-NE 24Conway, Satoshi6 2:04.78

28.87 31.44 31.7932.68

WEST-NE 24Honan, Ben7 2:06.30

27.96 30.94 34.2433.16

TGD-NE JRMullek, Joey8 2:13.52

29.04 33.01 35.6435.83

WEST-NE 24Chhabra, Anish9 2:16.03

29.50 33.62 37.3035.61

ARHS-NE 24Werlin, Sid10 2:16.67

29.56 32.83 38.4935.79

GHS-NE FRKeenan, Luke11 2:18.88

31.08 34.85 36.8736.08

WACH-NE SRLeahy, Michael12 2:20.56

29.45 35.50 37.5738.04

AMSA-NE 27Bruno, Jonathan13 2:21.32

30.02 35.49 38.0337.78

AMSA-NE 24Levins, Landon14 2:21.33

31.42 36.28 34.8738.76

AMSA-NE 28Kristie, A. Sasha15 2:21.70

33.08 36.73 34.8537.04

THS-NE SRGiroux, Cameron16 2:23.98

32.48 36.33 37.0138.16

SHRE-NE SOSrivastava, Pratap17 2:24.39

AMSA-NE 26Artzi, Yuval18 2:24.75

29.34 36.37 38.8740.17

ARHS-NE 24Truman, Joey19 2:26.56

31.58 37.18 38.9638.84

BROM-NE 25Fallon, Hayden20 2:27.69

30.63 36.99 39.9240.15

GARD-NE 24Tigs, Lemar21 2:37.29

33.44 40.54 40.3842.93

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Mid-Wach Rec: 4:46.86 2010^ K. Durand - NORTH

Meet Qualifying:  7:02.61

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

THS-NE SOMerchant, Samual1 5:15.56

27.70 30.96 31.7731.40

31.76 32.42 32.65 33.21

31.95 31.74

ARHS-NE 26Achkinazi, Maxim2 5:24.75

29.89 31.99 33.3232.61

33.13 33.07 32.91 33.13

32.67 32.03

AMSA-NE 25Sandford, Jagger3 5:31.07

27.76 30.86 32.3431.75

33.63 34.20 34.81 35.25

35.43 35.04

WEST-NE 25Kaza, Kapish4 5:48.23

29.51 33.43 35.4334.19

35.98 35.34 36.08 37.01

36.35 34.91

ARHS-NE 24Conway, Satoshi5 5:49.81

30.54 32.99 35.2434.46

35.63 36.15 36.99 36.41

36.61 34.79

TGD-NE FRBaldwin, Thomas6 6:15.17

31.56 35.56 38.5737.98

38.12 39.63 40.02 38.69

38.04 37.00

SHRE-NE SOLeushyk, Mikita7 6:28.22

32.88 35.59 40.0238.95

40.89 42.44 40.75 40.75

40.34 35.61

GHS-NE FRKeenan, Luke8 6:30.03

32.85 36.59 39.6239.01

39.83 40.81 41.08 40.65

40.66 38.93

BROM-NE 25Fallon, Hayden9 6:34.85

32.51 38.14 39.7138.70

41.21 41.48 42.33 41.73

41.81 37.23

WACH-NE SOPreston, Matthew10 6:40.97

32.39 36.89 40.4739.32

41.36 1:23.23 42.94 43.66

40.71

WACH-NE SRLeahy, Michael11 6:46.24

30.39 36.49 41.0039.69

42.31 43.09 43.43 44.10

43.99 41.75

ARHS-NE 26More, Raaj12 6:46.64

34.61 37.95 42.7740.49

42.95 43.37 40.53 41.78

41.96 40.23

WEST-NE 27Muphy, Douglas13 6:55.28

35.13 41.70 42.3142.49

43.33 43.97 42.15 41.61

42.39 40.20

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Mid-Wach Rec: 53.31 2016^ J. Wong - WEST

Meet Qualifying:  1:22.73

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

THS-NE SOZhu, Ethan1 56.61

27.60 29.01

GARD-NE 25Olson, Alex2 57.71

27.76 29.95

SHRE-NE SRHuang, Joshua3 59.60

29.05 30.55

THS-NE SODambly, Evan4 1:00.38

29.39 30.99

ARHS-NE 24Yan, Branden5 1:01.36

29.67 31.69

AMSA-NE 24Matijevic, Casey6 1:02.97

30.51 32.46

GHS-NE SRLaRue, Ethan7 1:04.36

30.17 34.19

TGD-NE FRChen, Siyu8 1:04.78

31.50 33.28

BROM-NE 24Donahoe, Ryan9 1:05.67

31.97 33.70

ARHS-NE 27Ribeiro, Jonathan10 1:05.96

32.23 33.73

GHS-NE JRShave, Kellan11 1:06.56

32.32 34.24

ARHS-NE 24Werlin, Sid12 1:06.71

32.33 34.38

BROM-NE 24Chen, Albert13 1:06.83

32.27 34.56

NASH-NE 24Hastings, Thomas14 1:08.85

32.70 36.15

AMSA-NE 24Laird, Noah15 1:09.47

33.07 36.40

WORC-NE 25Truong, Kaden16 1:12.02

32.84 39.18

AMSA-NE 27Bruno, Jonathan17 1:12.22

35.02 37.20

WACH-NE SRMcMahon, Soren18 1:12.30

34.22 38.08
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AMSA-NE 28Kristie, A. Sasha19 1:14.28

37.00 37.28

WEST-NE 24Li, Andrew20 1:15.28

36.31 38.97

SHRE-NE SRAngiras, Vishnu21 1:15.59

36.53 39.06

WACH-NE SOCastellani-Heller, Parker22 1:16.07

36.19 39.88

BROM-NE 28Battaglia, Alden23 1:18.60

38.65 39.95

ARHS-NE 24Liu, Neo24 1:18.64

37.32 41.32

BROM-NE 26Fallon, Colm25 1:18.66

37.49 41.17

WEST-NE 26Saxena, Ishan26 1:24.82

40.04 44.78

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Mid-Wach Rec: 1:00.16 2019^ R. Cerro - ARHS

Meet Qualifying:  1:22.71

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GARD-NE 25Pervier, Jacob1 1:04.56

29.66 34.90

ARHS-NE 27Qi, Maxwell2 1:05.56

31.01 34.55

THS-NE SOMerchant, Samual3 1:06.02

30.84 35.18

ARHS-NE 26Linden, Simon4 1:07.73

31.66 36.07

GHS-NE JRTurcotte, Simon5 1:07.77

31.50 36.27

WEST-NE 24Honan, Ben6 1:10.32

32.64 37.68

TGD-NE JRBobkov, Aleks7 1:10.68

33.38 37.30

ARHS-NE 25Zaimi, Erion8 1:11.87

34.42 37.45

THS-NE JRScherer, Jonah9 1:12.38

33.81 38.57

BROM-NE 25Xu, Isaac10 1:12.66

34.30 38.36

THS-NE FRScherer, Keenan11 1:13.17

34.77 38.40

BROM-NE 27Belin, Daniel12 1:14.55

34.93 39.62

WEST-NE 25Franco, Sam13 1:16.13

35.70 40.43

THS-NE JRPitcher, Maxwell14 1:17.10

36.02 41.08

ARHS-NE 25Singh, Rushil15 1:17.47

35.64 41.83

SHRE-NE SOFedal, Younes16 1:18.23

36.53 41.70

AMSA-NE 25Martinez, James17 1:18.34

37.14 41.20

SHRE-NE FRAngiras, Vikram18 1:19.39

37.01 42.38

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Mid-Wach Rec: 51.13 2020^ J. Papagelis - WEST

Meet Qualifying:  1:22.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GARD-NE 25Olson, Alex1 56.39

25.87 30.52

WACH-NE JRMiller, Jake2 58.43

27.36 31.07

ARHS-NE 25Zaimi, Erion3 1:00.59

27.30 33.29

AMSA-NE 25Bruno, Alexander4 1:04.81

29.10 35.71

AMSA-NE 24Levins, Landon5 1:06.82

30.06 36.76

ARHS-NE 24Jorgensen, Landen6 1:06.90

29.88 37.02

WEST-NE 25Crandall, Cole7 1:07.13

31.61 35.52

AMSA-NE 27Ravankar, Samarth8 1:07.23

31.24 35.99

TGD-NE JRMullek, Joey9 1:07.42

30.92 36.50

WEST-NE 25Franco, Sam10 1:08.58

31.22 37.36

ARHS-NE 24Tam, Eric11 1:09.26

30.12 39.14

ARHS-NE 27Ribeiro, Jonathan12 1:09.71

32.29 37.42

WEST-NE 24Chhabra, Anish13 1:11.03

30.77 40.26

BROM-NE 24Kennedy, Joseph14 1:13.23

33.25 39.98

SHRE-NE SOSrivastava, Pratap15 1:14.32

34.58 39.74

BROM-NE 28Battaglia, Alden16 1:15.13

33.71 41.42

THS-NE SRGiroux, Cameron17 1:15.83

35.80 40.03

WEST-NE 27Muphy, Douglas18 1:19.20

36.21 42.99

WACH-NE SOParadis, Joe19 1:22.60

36.74 45.86

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Mid-Wach Rec: 1:57.96 2020^ J. Papagelis - WEST

Meet Qualifying:  2:59.56

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARHS-NE 24Yan, Branden1 2:13.95

28.23 34.20 32.0339.49

ARHS-NE 26Linden, Simon2 2:16.79

27.83 36.24 33.9338.79

ARHS-NE 27Qi, Maxwell3 2:18.03

28.13 36.71 33.1340.06

GHS-NE SRLaRue, Ethan4 2:20.62

28.36 34.70 34.8342.73

THS-NE FRScherer, Keenan5 2:24.94

30.21 36.90 35.0042.83

WEST-NE 25Kaza, Kapish6 2:25.31

30.49 39.05 33.7941.98

THS-NE JRScherer, Jonah7 2:25.61

31.97 37.01 34.6342.00

TGD-NE FRChen, Siyu8 2:25.71

31.43 35.97 34.9343.38

BROM-NE 24Donahoe, Ryan9 2:26.83

31.04 35.50 34.6445.65

AMSA-NE 27Ravankar, Samarth10 2:37.28

31.11 38.20 39.3348.64

WORC-NE 26Walters, Jamir11 2:41.73

31.46 39.86 41.2749.14

BROM-NE 24Kennedy, Joseph12 2:43.31

32.10 39.67 40.4151.13

SHRE-NE SRAngiras, Vishnu13 2:44.54

33.49 40.27 38.2552.53

WEST-NE 25Nadar, Nicholas14 2:44.58

32.56 44.01 38.3449.67

ARHS-NE 25Singh, Rushil15 2:44.64

32.59 42.80 39.0150.24

TGD-NE FRBaldwin, Thomas16 2:44.85

33.47 41.58 34.9254.88

SHRE-NE SOFedal, Younes17 2:46.58

37.12 45.49 39.2544.72

BROM-NE 26Fallon, Colm18 2:52.77

34.29 42.60 43.1752.71

AMSA-NE 28Freitas, Nicollas19 2:58.53

37.16 47.85 43.0350.49

AMSA-NE 29Fernandes, Noah--- DQ

37.42 45.31 37.2355.44

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Mid-Wach Rec: 307.25 2019^ S. Tonole - BROM

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BROM-NE 25Poutasse, Russell1 237.60

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Mid-Wach Rec: 307.25 2019^ S. Tonole - BROM

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BROM-NE 25Poutasse, Russell1 144.00

TGD-NE SRMcMenamy, Nolan2 136.60

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Mid-Wach Rec: 1:31.07 2020^ NASH

  Team Relay Finals Time

AARHS-NE1 1:38.84

Zaimi, Erion 25 Qi, Maxwell 27

Tam, Eric 24 Linden, Simon 26

25.17 24.65 23.6025.42

ABROM-NE2 1:38.87

Xu, Isaac 25 Caroom, Douglas 24

Donahoe, Ryan 24 Clarke, Bowen 27

25.73 24.27 23.3325.54
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AWEST-NE3 1:40.21

Crandall, Cole 25 Honan, Ben 24

Kaza, Kapish 25 Jain, Aryaman 25

26.18 25.90 21.1127.02

AGHS-NE4 1:43.83

LaRue, Ethan SR Dunne, Mason SO

Shave, Kellan JR Turcotte, Simon JR

25.05 27.14 25.5426.10

AWACH-NE5 1:45.08

Miller, Jake JR Leahy, Michael SR

Preston, Matthew SO McMahon, Soren SR

24.88 27.06 25.8427.30

ASHRE-NE6 1:45.63

Huang, Joshua SR

22.86 28.39 26.5127.87

ATHS-NE7 1:47.27

Scherer, Keenan FR Scherer, Jonah JR

Pitcher, Maxwell JR Hilborn, Zachary JR

27.66 26.45 24.4528.71

AAMSA-NE8 1:47.67

Martinez, James 25 Matijevic, Peter 26

Artzi, Yuval 26 Ravankar, Samarth 27

25.89 28.36 27.4026.02

ATGD-NE9 1:50.55

Mullek, Joey JR Baldwin, Thomas FR

Chen, Siyu FR Bobkov, Aleks JR

26.14 31.46 26.4826.47

ANASH-NE10 1:59.03

Hastings, Thomas 24 Barrientos, Michael 26

Roberts, Ivan 24 Sullivan, Joseph 26

25.23 30.93 32.9029.97

BARHS-NE--- x1:52.41

Ferreira, Paulo 25 Amato, Chase 27

Luciano, Christian 27 Truman, Joey 24

27.67 30.18 27.0127.55

BBROM-NE--- x1:53.19

Battaglia, Alden 28 Kennedy, Joseph 24

Samsi, Ari 28 Li, Yaxi 24

29.96 29.02 26.2527.96

BAMSA-NE--- x1:56.87

Fernandes, Noah 29 Balaji, Pranav 24

Morcos, George 26 Levins, Landon 24

29.96 30.14 27.0629.71

BSHRE-NE--- x2:03.86

Silva, Daniel FR Liyange, Nathan FR

Tran, Mathew SR Bruschi, James SR

32.92 33.19 29.0928.66

BTHS-NE--- x2:05.58

Giroux, Cameron SR Zapparrata, Achille SO

Mitchner, Jaden 27 Small, Evan FR

29.27 32.09 29.8134.41

BWEST-NE--- x2:07.21

Saxena, Ishan 26 Muphy, Douglas 27

Cohlepp, Tyler 24 Li, Andrew 24

29.32 31.99 29.6736.23

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Mid-Wach Rec: 3:22.27 2020^ NASH

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATHS-NE1 3:29.58

Korenda, Ethan SR Dambly, Evan SO

Merchant, Samual SO Zhu, Ethan SO

24.83 52.29 53.5925.23

25.66 53.72 24.30 49.98

AARHS-NE2 3:37.39

Yan, Branden 24 Conway, Satoshi 24

Linden, Simon 26 Soderquist, Axel 24

25.84 53.78 55.9126.91

26.42 54.60 24.99 53.10

ABROM-NE3 3:52.21

Donahoe, Ryan 24 Chen, Albert 24

Belin, Daniel 27 Clarke, Bowen 27

28.29 59.02 1:00.5128.69

28.03 1:00.15 24.93 52.53

AWACH-NE4 3:54.92

Miller, Jake JR Leahy, Michael SR

Preston, Matthew SO McMahon, Soren SR

25.46 52.70 1:01.5428.62

29.49 1:01.02 28.00 59.66

AGARD-NE5 3:58.37

Tigs, Lemar 24 James, Jesse 27

Olson, Alex 25 Pervier, Jacob 25

29.78 1:03.27 1:07.7631.42

24.05 51.21 27.55 56.13

AWEST-NE6 4:02.36

Chhabra, Anish 24 Nadar, Nicholas 25

Walker, Finn 27 Kaza, Kapish 25

27.79 59.43 1:01.0828.26

28.01 1:00.51 28.71 1:01.34

AGHS-NE7 4:26.45

Keenan, Luke FR Shloul, Laith SR

Miner, Kade FR Dunne, Mason SO

29.96 1:03.88 1:07.4431.42

35.18 1:12.49 28.47 1:02.64

ASHRE-NE8 4:30.68

Fedal, Younes SO Leushyk, Mikita SO

Srivastava, Pratap SO Tran, Mathew SR

32.69 1:08.08 1:03.2330.09

32.38 1:09.07 31.45 1:10.30

ANASH-NE9 4:31.83

Sullivan, Joseph 26 Barrientos, Michael 26

Roberts, Ivan 24 Hastings, Thomas 24

33.32 1:12.44 1:13.7533.46

29.47 1:06.27 27.92 59.37

AAMSA-NE--- DQ

Matijevic, Casey 24 Artzi, Yuval 26

Bruno, Alexander 25 Sandford, Jagger 25

26.49 55.88 59.8827.45

26.08 57.03 25.17 53.99

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Mid-Wach Rec: 1:40.05 2018^ WEST

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATHS-NE1 1:47.04

Zhu, Ethan SO Merchant, Samual SO

Dambly, Evan SO Korenda, Ethan SR

26.66 29.92 23.0527.41

AARHS-NE2 1:48.39

Yan, Branden 24 Qi, Maxwell 27

Zaimi, Erion 25 Soderquist, Axel 24

29.07 29.51 23.3926.42

AWEST-NE3 1:51.83

Jain, Aryaman 25 Franco, Sam 25

Crandall, Cole 25 Honan, Ben 24

23.98 34.44 25.4128.00

AAMSA-NE4 1:55.91

Sandford, Jagger 25 Martinez, James 25

Bruno, Alexander 25 Matijevic, Casey 24

28.87 35.54 24.1827.32

AGHS-NE5 1:56.42

LaRue, Ethan SR Turcotte, Simon JR

Dunne, Mason SO Shave, Kellan JR

29.96 31.47 24.8330.16

ABROM-NE6 1:57.65

Chen, Albert 24 Xu, Isaac 25

Li, Yaxi 24 Caroom, Douglas 24

31.40 31.64 24.8329.78

AGARD-NE7 1:58.91

Olson, Alex 25 Lewis, Sam 27

Tigs, Lemar 24 Pervier, Jacob 25

27.06 37.71 22.2031.94

ASHRE-NE8 1:59.23

Huang, Joshua SR Fedal, Younes SO

Angiras, Vishnu SR Angiras, Vikram FR

27.38 34.31 26.5431.00

ATGD-NE9 2:04.00

Chen, Siyu FR Bobkov, Aleks JR

Mullek, Joey JR McMenamy, Nolan SR

32.3728.88

BTHS-NE--- x2:02.37

Scherer, Keenan FR Giroux, Cameron SR

Scherer, Jonah JR Hilborn, Zachary JR

31.29 36.63 24.7329.72

BAMSA-NE--- x2:07.36

Laird, Noah 24 Matijevic, Peter 26

Ravankar, Samarth 27 Balaji, Pranav 24

31.19 37.92 29.0329.22

BBROM-NE--- x2:08.36

Fallon, Hayden 25 Belin, Daniel 27

Kennedy, Joseph 24 Battaglia, Alden 28

34.03 33.20 28.8632.27

BARHS-NE--- x2:12.74

Liu, Neo 24 Rajagopalan, Vishnu 26

Jorgensen, Landen 24 More, Raaj 26

34.88 39.04 30.0528.77
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2024 Mid-Wach Swim & Dive Championships

January 31 - February 1, 2024

Results
(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BWEST-NE--- x2:18.76

Li, Andrew 24 Nadar, Nicholas 25

Muphy, Douglas 27 Cohlepp, Tyler 24

33.48 36.43 34.1034.75

BSHRE-NE--- x2:32.07

Bruschi, James SR Bruschi, Christopher SO

Alperson, Kevin JR Raskazau, Kiryl FR

37.14 48.14 31.6935.10


